1 21737-0320, Rev. A
2-1-99
   DTR-1250-3.3-SM
           3.3 V 1x9 Gigabit Ethernet 1300 & 1550 nm Laser Transceivers
Features
þ Compliant with IEEE 802.3z Draft D5.0
1000BASE-LX specifications for Gigabit
Ethernet

Dimension in inches [mm]
Duplex SC Receptacle Package with EMI Shield
Ordering Information
Module Name Connector EMI Shield Coupling
DTR-1250-3.3-SM SC NO DC
DTR-1250-3.3-SM-ES-Yn SC YES DC
DTR-1250-3.3-SM-AC-Yn SC NO AC
DTR-1250-3.3-SM-AE-Yn SC YES AC
Module Name Connector EMI Shield Coupling
 DTR-1250-3.3-SM-ST-Yn ST NO DC
 DTR-1250-3.3-SM-SA-Yn ST NO AC
 DTR-1250-3.3-SM-FC-Yn FC NO DC
 DTR-1250-3.3-SM-FA-Yn FC NO AC
 Options for Yn:  L2 (1000BASE-LX compliant), L1 (10 km), L0 (higher power Fabry Perot lasers),
  H3 (25 to 30 km with 1300 nm DFB laser), H5 (40 km with 1550 nm DFB laser), H7 (70 km with 1550 nm DFB laser)
19
5 21737-0320, Rev. A